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Delivering Wellbeing and 
Opportunity in Leicestershire 

What do you think? 
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Sunday 

22 
March 

Introduction 

PLAN 

Leicestershire County Council is 
responsible for providing many 
services in Leicestershire. 

We want to know what you think 
about our ambitions and strategy for 
adults and communities services. 

Our ambitions are the things we 
want to achieve. 

Our strategy is a plan for what we 
will do to do achieve our ambitions. 

You will need to read the separate 
‘Ambitions and Strategy’ document.  
This explains what we want to achieve 
between 2020 and 2024, and how we 
are planning to do it. 

You can then tell us what you think by 
answering the questions in this 
questionnaire. 

We need your answers by Sunday,   
22 March 2020. 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Your role 
Question 1: I am… 
Please tick all that apply to you 

Someone who gets support to live 
independently 

A carer of someone who gets support 

Someone who goes to the museums, 
libraries or historical sites in Leicestershire 

Historical sites are old buildings 
and places where important things 
happened in the past. 

A member of the public 

A worker for Leicestershire Council County 

A social care worker 

A health worker 
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A worker at a college, library, museum or 
historical site 

Answering for an organisation that 
provides adult social care 

Answering for a community or an 
organisation that has volunteers 

Answering for a college, arts or history 
organisation 

Another professional person 

Other - please say 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Question 2: If you said you were answering for 
an organisation please tell us… 

Your name: 

Your role: 

The name of your organisation: 

Question 3: Are these the official answers you 
are giving on behalf of your organisation? 

Yes 

No 
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Our ambitions and how we 
are planning to achieve them 

Question 4: What do you think about   
our ambitions and what we want to do? 
You can read these on pages 5-10 of our 
Ambitions and Strategy document. 

? Question 5: Is there anything else that you 
think we should include? 
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PLAN 

Question 6: What do you think about how we 
are planning to achieve our ambitions? 
You can read about this on pages 11-17 of our 
Ambitions and Strategy document. 

! Question 7: What do you think are the most 
important things we should achieve by 2024? 
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Question 8: How could you help us with our 
plans? 

And how could we support you to help us? 

Question 9: If you think we can improve our 
adult and communities services, please tell 
us how? 
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Question 10: Is there anything else you would 
like to tell us about our plan? 
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Jasmin Baines lJ I 
16 High Street 

e; 
,..____ ___ ___. 

About you 
Please answer these questions about yourself. 
Your answers will help us to make sure we are 
being fair to everyone in Leicestershire. 

Question 11: Are you… 

Male 

Female 

Prefer to use your own word - please say 

Question 12: Is your gender the same as when 
you were born? 

Yes 

No 

Question 13: How old are you? 

Question 14: What is your full postcode? 
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Question 15: Are you a parent or carer of a 
young person under 17? 

Yes 

No 

Question 16: Are you a carer of someone over 
18? 

Yes 

No 

Question 17: Are you disabled? 

Yes 

No 

Question 18: Are you… 

White 

Black 

Mixed 

Asian 

Other ethnic group 
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Question 19: Are you… 

Bisexual - you are attracted to both men 
and women 

Gay - you are a man and attracted to 
other men 

Heterosexual or straight - you are 
attracted to people of the opposite sex 

Lesbian/Gay woman- you are a woman 
attracted to women 

Other 
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22 
March 

Thank you 

Thank you for telling us what you 
think. 

Your answers are important to us. 

Please now post your answers back to 
us at: 

Adults and Communities Strategy 
Consultation 
Leicestershire County Council 
Have Your Say 
FREEPOST NAT18685 
Leicester 
LE3 8XR 

You don’t need to put a stamp on the 
envelope. 

We need your answers by Sunday, 
 22 March 2020. 

Easy read by easy-read-online.co.uk 
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